Name

CURT HENDRICKS

J. THOMAS JOHNSTON, MD, PC
KOCH CONSTRUCTION, INC.

JIM LATTA, FARM BUREAU OFFICE
LOW AVIATION

STELLA MCKINSTRY

W. F. MEYER

ORTENSEN, STEVENS & CO.

NCR CORPORATION

NORTH PARK TRANSPORTATION CO.
PAPE'S AUTO SERVICE
PAPERCLIPS TO MANUSCRIPTS
NICOLE PICERNO

PINEDALE NATURAL GAS CO.
PINEDALE ROUNDUP

PLAINSMAN PRINTING & SUPPLY
PROFESSIONAL HOME MEDICAL
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSING SERVICES
BERT REINOW DVM

ROCKY MOUNTAIN SAFETY SERVICE
HANK RULAND

HENRY SCHMIDT

SUBLETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DIST #9

Amount

329.
400.
480.
61.
74.
501.
291 .

1,263
99

46.
69.
135.

100

1,050.
16.
2,456.
171.
61.

1,505

263.
27
15.

100.

Name

38 JACKSON PAPER CO.

00 KELLERSTRASS OIL COMPANY
00 NYLLA KUNARD

27 LEASEAMERICA CORPORATION
54 MARTIN'S OFFICE SUPPLY
33 MEMOREX TELEX

35 MHL SYSTEMS

.00 NATIONAL SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION

.25 SALLY NICHOLS

80 PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT CO.
60 PAPERDIRECT, INC.

97 ERIC PETERSON

.00 PINEDALE AUTO SUPPLY

07 PINE CREEK PERIPHERALS

50 PINEDALE TRUE VALUE

59 PROFESSIONAL ARMAMENTS

37 PTI COMMUNICATIONS

.09 RURAL HEALTH CARE BOARD
49 ROCK SPRINGS HIDE & FUR
75 SAGE INVESTMENTS

00 SUBLETTE HI-COUNTRY

U1

88 QUINLAN PUBLISHING CO. INC.

90 RETIREMENT CENTER OF SUBLETTE

BUZZ WASSENBERG

WESTRAN
WYOMING EXPRESS

Name Dept. Amount Name Dept.
BALL JANA J.P.-BP 826.07 BARDIN WAYNE Sheriff
BIRCKHEAD PATRICIA Sheriff 1,022.24 BLUEMEL GENE R &B
BOLINGER JOSEPH Sheriff 1,574.37 BOND HOWARD Sheriff
BRYSON HAROLD Sheriff 1,784.86 BRUNETTE MATTHEW R & B
CAIN, JACK Sheriff 2,118.49 CHEENEY CAROL Clerk
CRAMER WILLIAM J.P.-Pine. 733.43 CROW JOHN Attorney
CURRY PAMELA Assessor 1,100.39 ESTERHOLT CARROLL Sheriff
FENN, DANA Court 1,548.03 FIELDS TRACEY Clerk
|| FOSTER TYLER R &B 715.17 FREEMAN LUANNE Assessor
GRAHAM RUSSELL VAN Attorney 2,149.14 GRIGGS RHONDA Sheriff
“HAEHN MISTY P & Z 1,891.05 HANSON ROBERT Sheriff
MANZANEDO ,EILEEN Sheriff 1,569.93 HAYWARD JEAN H Sheriff
WALKER BETHANY Clerk 1,562.19 HINES JAMES R & B
HOLGATE DAN R & B 1,665.04 HUBBARD RICKY Sheriff
INGERSOLL JACQUE Attorney 1,375.99 JENSEN MARILYN Court
JENSEN ROXANNA Treasurer 1,017.13 JOHNSON BOBBY Civil Def
KAWA ERNEST Sheriff 1,411.88 KUJAT CARLA Sheriff
KUNARD NYLLA Treasurer 1,903.91 LANKFORD MARY Clerk
LANNING RUTH J.P.Pine. 291.13 LONG JOHN R & B
LOW JACQUELINE Extension 1,099.59 MACGILL DAVID R & B
MCCLAIN MICHAEL R &B 1,731.85 MCGARR MARILYN Sheriff
MCGINNIS MICHAEL R & B 2,091.02 MCGUIRE PATRICK R & B
MCKINLEY STUART Commissioner 442.97 MEYER WILLIAM Coroner
IiMONTGOMERY JANET Assessor 1,555.14 NEELY RUTH J.P.Pine.
NICHOLS SALLY Health 1,503.55 O'NEAL ANDREW R & B
PICERNO KAY J.P.-BP 1,248.99 RAETZ,DENISE MARIE Sheriff
RAETZ RANDALL Sheriff 1,287.17 RANTA DONALD M R & B
REACH SHANNON Assessor 1,376.65 REH DUANE SR. Sheriff
REISING JEFFREY R & B 1,468.75 RULAND HENRY W. Sheriff
SAXTON CATHLEEN Clerk 1,119.73 SCHILLING RONNIE R & B
SCHMIDT HENRY Sheriff 1,759.70 SHAVER ROCKY Sheriff
SKINNER MONTE Commissioner 530.95 SLAVEN MARCIA Sheriff
SMITH JUDY Assessor 1,113.03 SOUR TRAVIS R & B
|| STALEY DARLENE P & Z 1,180.06 STEELE MARK R &B
WHINNERY JEANNIE Sheriff 1,253.52 SUTHERLAND ROBERT Sheriff
SWENSON PATRICIA Assessor 1,451.59 THOMPSON DEBORAH Sheriff
THOMPSON ROBERT Civil Def 457.13 ULLERY WILLIAM R & B
WAKEFIELD CHARLENE R &B 814.58 WAKEFIELD JAMES R &B
WASSENBERG DONALD Commissioner 696.13 WAY BRUCE A R & B
WELLS CHRISTINE R &B 548.14 WHINNERY JAMES T. JR Sheriff
WILES KATHLEEN R & B 968.89 WOFFINDEN R MORELL R &B
WOFFINDEN ROBIN R &B 374.75

SPILLMAN DATA SYSTEMS
SURVEYOR SCHERBEL, LTD.
TEXACO REFINING & MARKETING
TRANS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY CO.
UNION TELEPHONE COMPANY

1994 WDOA CONFERENCE
WYO LAW ENFORCEMENT ACADEMY

WYOMING WORKERS' COMP DIV
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.

1,342.00 STOW-AWAY STORAGE
683.20
64.54
121.20
29.57
46.70
50.00
712.98
18.31
525.00
3,456.98
27.70

THE TIRE STORE
TRAILSIDE
MARLA VICCHY,R.N.

ANNIE WEBER, R.N.

XEROX CORPORATION

Payroll Payable audited and approved for payment:

There being no further business, the meeting was adjourned.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSION
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING

Morte B. Skinner, Chairman

TEGELER AND ASSOCIATES

WYOMING COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY DIV

WILDERNESS MEDICAL SOCIETY
WYOMING MACHINERY COMPANY
WYOMING SURPLUS PROPERTY

ERS

738
17.
137.
94.
1,078.
49.
384.
50.
.43
2,356.
99
163.
483.
19
92 .
133,
2,034.
.00
250.
142
150.
25595
790.
40.
688.
42.
+91
78.
21.
309.
.00
32.
160.
719.

20

Amount

1,787

1,566

1,585

1,299

3,307
996

Amount

78
69
79
98
33
00
40
00

18

64
63
95
27
75
21

00
80
00
00
55

00
74

46
10

00
01

.49
1,400.
1,861.
1,429.
1,533.
2,633.
1,799,

¥ § it

152.
1.796.
1,816.

517.
1,710,
.42
2,937,

444.
1,177.
2,067.
1,152.
.00
1,254.
1,510.

185.

922,
s o .
2,023.
.18
1,733.
1,979,
1,208.
.88
.08
1,171.

924.
1.718.
1,218.
1,490.
1,033,
1,803.
1,923.
1,081.

20
29
66
55
26
10
¥ 4
59
95
43
27
61

4
30
08
23

54
34
91
19
42
30

64

46

97
02
93
34

52
69
78




